☰
Home » PEPPERL PLUS FUCHS » PEPPERL PLUS FUCHS IQR1F61V1 RFID Read Write Devices
Instruction Manual
Contents [ hide ]
1 PEPPERL PLUS FUCHS IQR1F61V1 RFID Read Write Devices
2 Introduction
3 Certificates and approvals
4 FCC Information

ISO15693 standard. For an overview of possible read/write tags see chapter 6.1. The
following read/write tags from Pepperl+Fuchs can be used, for example:
Type Designation
ISO15693
IQC21-16 50pcs IQC21-30 25pcs IQC21-50 25pcs
IQC33-30 25pcs IQC33-50 25pcs IQC22-C1 10pc
s
Table 3.2
Connection Cable for Read/Write Devices and Trigger Sensors
Compatible connection cables with shielding are available to connect the read/write
devices and trigger sensors.
Accessories Description
2 m long (straight female, angled male) V1-G-2M-PUR-ABG-V1-W
5 m long (straight female, angled male) V1-G-5M-PUR-ABG-V1-W
10 m long (straight female, angled male) V1-G-10M-PUR-ABG-V1-W
20 m long (straight female, angled male) V1-G-20M-PUR-ABG-V1-W
Field attachable female connector, straight, shielde
d
V1-G-ABG-PG9
Field attachable male connector, straight, shielded V1S-G-ABG-PG9
Field attachable female connector, angled, shielde
d
V1-W-ABG-PG9
Field attachable male connector, angled, shielded V1S-W-ABG-PG9
Dummy plug M12x1 VAZ-V1-B3
Installation
Storage and Transportation
Keep the original packaging. Always store and transport the device in the original
packaging. Store the device in a clean and dry environment. The permitted ambient
conditions must be considered, see datasheet.
Unpacking
Check the product for damage while unpacking. In the event of damage to the product,
inform the post office or parcel service and notify the supplier.
Check the package contents against your purchase order and the shipping
documents for:
Delivery quantity
Device type and version in accordance with the type label
Any accessories ordered
Retain the original packaging in case you have to store or ship the device again at a
later date. Should you have any questions, please contact Pepperl+Fuchs.
Mounting
Note
The read/write device is intended for wall mounting or mounting on brackets in indoor
spaces. Mount the device on a flat surface. Attach the device using the existing
mounting holes in the housing only.
Caution!
Hot surfaces
Risk of burns when handling the read/write device! Allow the device to cool for at least
half an hour after it has been switched off before touching it.
Attach the read/write device IQH1-F61-V1 with two screws and IQH1-FP-V1 with four
screws that are inserted into the housing through the mounting holes provided. Attach
the read/write device IQH1-18GM-V1 using suitable mounting material, for example nuts
or mounting aids.
Minimum Distances
For flush-mounting in metal surfaces, a lateral minimum distance X to metal must be
observed. For flush-mounting in metal, a protrusion Y above the mounting surface must
be observed.
Read/write device X Y
IQH1-18GM-V1 50 mm 16 mm
IQH1-F61-V1 50 mm 12 mm
IQH1-FP-V1 50 mm 40 mm
When mounting several RFID read/write devices next to each other, a minimum distance
Z must be observed. This distance prevents the read/write heads from interfering with
each other.
Read/write device Z
IQH1-18GM-V1
Multiplex on: ³ 30 mm, Multiplex off: ³ 80
mm
IQH1-F61-V1 Multiplex on: ³ 100 mm, Multiplex off: ³ 15
0 mm
IQH1-FP-V1
Multiplex on: ³ 100 mm, Multiplex off: ³ 15
0 mm